Loraine Arikat CVEH loraine arikat@eveh.org
Lori Keller Commurity Member larimikellerL4oB@gmaiL com
Lorna Randall Northwest Justice Project LomaR@nwiustice.org Q2672017
&wﬁcnm Sanchez QIC of Washington Ls@yvoic@org hb\\
Maggie Kaminoff Link Transit mkaminoff@linktransitcom
Maria Contreras ERIC ECEAP mariacz@epicnetorg
Mario Cantu Chetan PUD mario.cantu@chelanpudorg
Megan Mitchell Sage meganmitchelli@icloud com 7/20/2017
Moxw Zavo o, B AY a3 mzonaloalés d. G gy Pleaso Add Me |Already onthe List__|No Thanks
KmDmD U.m.z.mr Confluence Health Foundation megan.parish@confluencehealth.org 3 10/16/2017
Nancy Warner Initiative for Rural Innovation and Stewardship  |irisncwa@gmailcom g9/14/2017
10\ Nicole Carmpbell Chelan-Douglas Transportation Council nicoteg@chelan-douglas.org B/B/2017
Oliver Crain City of Wenatchee OCrain@weantcheewa gov
1A% |Paige Bartholomew Action Health Partrers paige bartholomewacc-ahp.com 1/10/2019
7" |Reality Cummings Communities in Schools reality@cisnortheentraiwaorg Y,
Renee Hunter Together for Youth togetherrh@nwinet 7/20/2017 ET\
Ric Escobedo NCESD ricegyncesdorg
Rosenda Henley People For People RHenley@pfp.org
Roxanne Cates Children's Home Society roxanne cates@chw-wa.org
Ryan Stillman Community Choice ryans@communitychoice.us
Sahara Suval NCACH sahara.suval@cdhd wa gov
Shandra Zylstra Sunrise Dental of Washington wenatchee@sunrisedentalcom
Shannon Mack Amerigroup shannon.mack@amengroup.com 7/20/2017
Sharon Lukas Chelan Valley Hope sharon@chelanvalleyhope.org
Shirley Wilbur CFCS swilburgecyakima.org 7/20/2017
Stevie Bowman Behavicral Health Ombuds bowmas@dshs wa.gov
Susan Adams SkitlSource susana@skillscurce.org
Susan Baker Chelan Douglas CASA cdcasa@nwinet B/4/2017
TO3| Terri Weiss Upper Valley Free Clinic terri@uvmend.org
Teresa Mata Action Health Partners teresamata@cc-ahp.com
Tessa Timmons Confluence Health tessatimmons@eonfiuencehealth.org
Toby Haberlock WorkSource thaberlock@esd wa.gov
Veronica Farias Chelan-Douglas Health District veronicafariasgedhdwa.gov
Winnie Adams Coordinated Care winnie.radams@coordinatedcarehealth.com
Zed Deenik CWU/CHS deenilkz@chelanschools.org
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